Position Other Positions Held

Tchr - Regular Education
Assistant Principal - 1307
Psychologist - Selpa
Accounting Technician - 2404
Certificated - L.o.a. W/benefits
Accounting Specialist- 2304
Account Clerk li - 2404
Bilingual Clerk - Selpa

Tchr - Regular Education
Certificated - L.o.a. W/benefits
Library/media Tech - 2401
Library/media Clerk - 2401

Asst Manager - Risk
Management

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs.
2903

Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs.
2903

Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs.
2903

P.a. Assistant - Sound

Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs.
2903

Maint Utility Worker lii - 2203

Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs. -
2903

Workability Student

Supervision Aide - 2.0 Hrs -
2903

K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department Total Wages

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

$86,236
$79,132
$68,400
$64,862
$64,729
$58,330
$57,092
$41,308
$34,639
$34,536
$26,259
$24,178
$16,714

$14,790

$10,564

$7,732

$7,208

$6,000
$5,491

$5,437
$5,398

$630
$486

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,339
$20,110
$17,096
$19,701
$19,765
$23,114
$22,920
$20,731
$9,686
$7,676
$5,915
$11,882
$0

$4,236

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$2,257
$0

$0
$0



