Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$86,236	\$26,339
Assistant Principal - 1307		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$79,132	\$20,110
Psychologist - Selpa		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$68,400	\$17,096
Accounting Technician - 2404		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$64,862	\$19,701
Certificated - L.o.a. W/benefits		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$64,729	\$19,765
Accounting Specialist- 2304		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$58,330	\$23,114
Account Clerk Ii - 2404		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$57,092	\$22,920
Bilingual Clerk - Selpa		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$41,308	\$20,731
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$34,639	\$9,686
Certificated - L.o.a. W/benefits		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$34,536	\$7,676
Library/media Tech - 2401		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$26,259	\$5,915
Library/media Clerk - 2401		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$24,178	\$11,882
Asst Manager - Risk Management		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$16,714	\$0
I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$14,790	\$4,236
Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs 2903		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$10,564	\$0
Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs 2903		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$7,732	\$0
Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs 2903		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$7,208	\$0
P.a. Assistant - Sound		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$6,000	\$0
Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs 2903		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$5,491	\$0
Maint Utility Worker Iii - 2203		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$5,437	\$2,257
Supervision Aide - 4.0 Hrs 2903		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$5,398	\$0
Workability Student		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$630	\$0
Supervision Aide - 2.0 Hrs - 2903		Val Verde Unified	N/A	\$486	\$0